

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C I V I L .) N O (s) . 8 9 5 O F 2 0 0 7

G A R I M A J A I N Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A B H Y A M A S K A R A Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :
H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y. P. Na r ula, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, adv.
Mr. Subhodh Kr. Patha k, Adv.
Mr. Dharmend ra Kum a r Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shridha r Y.CHitale, Adv.
Ms. P.H.S a rododya Laxmi, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As request by learned counsel for the parties, list this matter in
the Supreme Court Lok Adalat scheduled to be held on 3 rd May, 20 0 8 .

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master