

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TR A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (CIVI L.) NO(s). 89 5 OF 2 0 0 7

GAR I M A JAI N

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

ABH Y A MAS K A R A

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 24 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON'BLE DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. P. Narula Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anirudha Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Subodh Kr. P ath a k , Adv.

Mr. Dhar mendr a Ku m a r Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sridha r Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

List this matter in the next Supreme Court Lok Adalat on 6 th
December, 20 0 8 . The parties are directed to appear in person with
their counsel.

(Sukhbir P a ul Kau r)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master