

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 895 OF 2007

GARIMA JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABHYA MASKARA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y.P.Narula, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subodh Kr. Pathak, Adv.

Mr. B. Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. Shashi Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER